
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIFELONG LEARNING 

 
LIST OF AFFILATED COLLEGES for Certificate Course in Yoga 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of the college 

1 Acharya Sukumar Sen Mahavidyalaya 
Gotan, Purba Bardhaman 

2 Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya 
Bengai, Hooghly 

3 Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya 
Balagarh, Hooghly 

 4 Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya 
Itachuna, Hooghly 

5 Bolpur College 
Bolpur,  Birbhum 

6 Dasarathi Hazra Memorial College 
Bhatar, Purba Bardhaman 

7 Dr. Bhupendra Nath Dutta Smriti 
Mahavidyalaya 
Hatgobindapur, Purba Bardhaman 

8 Galsi Mahavidyalaya 
Galsi, Purba Bardhaman 

9 Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 
Gushkara, Purba Bardhaman 

10 Jamalpur Mahavidyalaya 
Amalpur, Purba Bardhaman 

11 Kalna College 
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman 



12 Kandra Radha Kanta Kundu Mahavidyalaya 
Kandra, Ketugram, Purba Bardhaman 

13 Mankar College 
Mankar, Purba Bardhaman 

14 Netaji Mahavidyalaya 
Arambag, Hooghly 

15 St. Xavier’s College 
Sripalli, Burdwan, Purba Bardhaman 

16 Syamsundar College 
Shyamsundar, Purba Bardhaman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIFELONG LEARNING 

 
Name of the affiliated colleges 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. No. Name of the college Address Affiliation Fee Examination Fee 
1 Acharya Sukumar Sen Mahavidyalaya Gotan, Purba Bardhaman   
2 Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya Bengai, Hooghly   
3 Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya Balagarh, Hooghly   
4 Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya Itachuna, Hooghly   
5 Bolpur College Bolpur, Birbhum   
6 Dasarathi Hazra Memorial College Bhatar,  Purba Bardhaman   
7 Dr. Bhupendra Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya Hatgobindapur, Purba Bardhaman   
8 Galsi Mahavidyalaya Galsi,  Purba Bardhaman   
9 Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Gushkara,  Purba Bardhaman   

10 Jamalpur Mahavidyalaya Jamalpur,  Purba Bardhaman   
11 Kalna College Kalna,  Purba Bardhaman   
12 Kandra Radha Kanta Kundu Mahavidyalaya Kandr Ketugram, Purba Bardhaman   
13 Mankar College Mankar,  Purba Bardhaman   
14 Netaji Mahavidyalaya Arambag, Hooghly    
15 St. Xavier’s College Sripalli, Burdwan   
16 Syamsundar College Shyamsundar,  Purba Bardhaman   



THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIFELONG LEARNING 

 
Name of the affiliated colleges 

Session: 2023 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the college Number of 
Candidate 

Affiliation  
Fee 

GST Examination 
Fee 

 Total 

1 Acharya Sukumar Sen Mahavidyalaya 13 1000/-  180/- 2600/-  3600/- 
2 Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya       
3 Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya       
4 Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya       
5 Bolpur College       
6 Dasarathi Hazra Memorial College       
7 Dr. Bhupendra Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya       
8 Galsi Mahavidyalaya       
9 Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 9 1000/-  180/- 1800/-  2800/- 

10 Jamalpur Mahavidyalaya       
11 Kalna College 9 1000/-  180/- 1800/-  2800/- 
12 Kandra Radha Kanta Kundu Mahavidyalaya 22 1000/-  180/- 4400/-  5400/- 
13 Mankar College 25 1000/-  180/- 5000/-  6000/- 
14 Netaji Mahavidyalaya 28 1000/-  180/- 5600/-  6600/- 
15 St. Xavier’s College       
16 Syamsundar College  1000/-  180/-   1000/- 

 Total       


